
37th Golden Glove of Vojvodina

Session Results

Session 13

SAT 13 JUL 2019  16.30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 131 Women`s Light Welter (60-64kg) BULAKH Amina UKR

ER RAQIOUI Sabrina ITA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB KRSTIN Ljubomir CRO

SCO

SRB

IND

RUS

MALOSEJA Zvonko

SUSANS Paul

SARIC Vlada

GULSHAN

NIKULENKO Andrey

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

2 132 Women`s Light Welter (60-64kg) VINKA IND

ASKAR Balzhan KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB MELEGI Amela SCO

ITA

CRO

RUS

MNE

SUSANS Paul

CHAPPINI Emannuele

MALOSEJA Zvonko

NIKULENKO Andrey

PEROVIC Djordje

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 133 Women`s Welter (64-69kg) KORETS Veronika UKR

GEMINI Melissa ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ANDRIC Zoran RUS

SCO

CRO

IND

MNE

NIKULENKO Andrey

SUSANS Paul

MALOSEJA Zvonko

GULSHAN

PEROVIC Djordje

28:27

26:29

25:30

26:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

4 134 Women`s Welter (64-69kg) BEISAYEVA Mariya KAZ

BIREVA Viktoria RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CRO MALOSEJA Zvonko IND

SCO

MNE

ITA

SRB

GULSHAN

SUSANS Paul

PEROVIC Djordje

CHAPPINI Emannuele

KRSTIN Ljubomir

29:27

29:27

28:28 *

28:28 *

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

5 135 Women`s Middle (69-75kg) PARDA Daria POL

CHANU Sanamacha IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Vlada RUS

SCO

MNE

ITA

CRO

NIKULENKO Andrey

SUSANS Paul

PEROVIC Djordje

CHAPPINI Emannuele

MALOSEJA Zvonko

28:29

26:30

28:29

27:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

6 136 Women`s Middle (69-75kg) CATURIAN Angelina RUS

RUDENKO Milana KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO SUSANS Paul MNE

SRB

CRO

IND

SRB

PEROVIC Djordje

MELEGI Amela

MALOSEJA Zvonko

GULSHAN

KRSTIN Ljubomir

28:29

26:28

28:29

28:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

7 137 Women`s Light Heavy (75-81kg) KOMAL IND

KRYSIUK Olesia UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS NIKULENKO Andrey MNE

CRO

SCO

SRB

ITA

PEROVIC Djordje

MALOSEJA Zvonko

SUSANS Paul

SARIC Vlada

CHAPPINI Emannuele

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 138 Women`s Light Heavy (75-81kg) MEDENOVA Saltanat RUS

DIEKONTAITE Gabriela LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE PEROVIC Djordje UKR

ITA

CRO

IND

SCO

LYBARSKYY Yuriy

CHAPPINI Emannuele

MALOSEJA Zvonko

GULSHAN

SUSANS Paul

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:25
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RED

BLUE

9 139 Women`s Heavy (+81kg) TOBOREK Oliwia POL

OLIFIRENKO Kseniia RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND GULSHAN MNE

SRB

ITA

CRO

SCO

PEROVIC Djordje

ANDRIC Zoran

CHAPPINI Emannuele

MALOSEJA Zvonko

SUSANS Paul

27:29

26:30

27:30

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 140 Women`s Heavy (+81kg) KANAIKINA Irina RUS

LIPAKSHI IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA CHAPPINI Emannuele RUS

SCO

MNE

IND

CRO

NIKULENKO Andrey

SUSANS Paul

PEROVIC Djordje

GULSHAN

MALOSEJA Zvonko

30:27

28:29

27:30

28:29

30:26

LEGEND

* Preferred winner WP Win on points


