37th Golden Glove of Vojvodina





Session 13

SAT 13 JUL 2019 16.30

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	131	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED BLUE	BULAKH Amina ER RAQIOUI Sabrina		UKR ITA	BLUE	WP	3:2	00.00
		Referee:	SHB	KRSTIN Ljubomir	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCO SRB IND	MALOSEJA Zvonko SUSANS Paul SARIC Vlada GULSHAN NIKULENKO Andrey	,		29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:27
2	132	Women's Light Welter (60-64kg)	RED	VINKA		IND				
_	102	violition of Eight violating (00 04kg)	BLUE	ASKAR Balzhan		KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRB	MELEGI Amela	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ITA CRO RUS	SUSANS Paul CHAPPINI Emannue MALOSEJA Zvonko NIKULENKO Andrey PEROVIC Djordje			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	133	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	KORETS Veronika GEMINI Melissa		UKR ITA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	SRB	ANDRIC Zoran	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCO CRO IND	NIKULENKO Andrey SUSANS Paul MALOSEJA Zvonko GULSHAN PEROVIC Djordje	,		28:27 26:29 25:30 26:29 26:29
4	134	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED	BEISAYEVA Mariya		KAZ				
		5 5 5 5 6 5 5 9 /	BLUE	BIREVA Viktoria		RUS	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	CRO	MALOSEJA Zvonko	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCO MNE ITA	GULSHAN SUSANS Paul PEROVIC Djordje CHAPPINI Emannue KRSTIN Ljubomir	le		29:27 29:27 28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 *
5	135	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED	PARDA Daria		POL				
	100	vomen s ivilidate (65 7 okg)	BLUE	CHANU Sanamacha		IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRB	SARIC Vlada	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCO MNE ITA	NIKULENKO Andrey SUSANS Paul PEROVIC Djordje CHAPPINI Emannue MALOSEJA Zvonko			28:29 26:30 28:29 27:30 27:29
6	136	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED	CATURIAN Angelina		RUS				
		5 5 5 5 (5 5 3)	BLUE	RUDENKO Milana		KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	sco	SUSANS Paul	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRB CRO IND	PEROVIC Djordje MELEGI Amela MALOSEJA Zvonko GULSHAN KRSTIN Ljubomir			28:29 26:28 28:29 28:29 27:29
7	137	Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg)	RED BLUE	KOMAL KRYSIUK Olesia		IND UKR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RUS	NIKULENKO Andrey	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CRO SCO SRB	PEROVIC Djordje MALOSEJA Zvonko SUSANS Paul SARIC Vlada CHAPPINI Emannue	le		28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
8	138	Women's Light Heavy (75-81kg)	RED	MEDENOVA Saltanat		RUS	RED	WP	5:0	
0	130	vvoillen a Light Heavy (13-01kg)	BLUE	DIEKONTAITE Gabriela		LTU	neb	4 4 1	5.0	
		Referee:	MNE	PEROVIC Djordje	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ITA CRO IND	LYBARSKYY Yuriy CHAPPINI Emannue MALOSEJA Zvonko GULSHAN SUSANS Paul	le		30:26 30:26 30:26 30:27 30:25

37th Golden Glove of Vojvodina





Session 13

SAT 13 JUL 2019 16.30

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	139	Women's Heavy (+81kg)	RED BLUE	TOBOREK Oliwia OLIFIRENKO Kseniia		POL RUS	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	IND	GULSHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRB ITA CRO	PEROVIC Djordje ANDRIC Zoran CHAPPINI Emannue MALOSEJA Zvonko SUSANS Paul	le	27:29 26:30 27:30 26:30 28:29
10	140	Women's Heavy (+81kg)	RED BLUE	KANAIKINA Irina LIPAKSHI		RUS IND	BLUE	WP	3:2
		Referee:	ITA	CHAPPINI Emannuele	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SCO MNE IND	NIKULENKO Andrey SUSANS Paul PEROVIC Djordje GULSHAN MALOSEJA Zvonko		30:27 28:29 27:30 28:29 30:26